
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-270 Name: RESO Approving P1 PSE NPSA for Fleet
Management

Status:Type: Resolution - Council Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/3/2019 6/3/2019

Enactment date: 6/3/2019 Reso 2019-095Enactment #:

Title: RESOLUTION of the City of San Leandro City Council to Approve a Non-Professional Services
Agreement between the City of San Leandro and Priority 1 Public Safety Equipment Not to Exceed
$637,200 Through Fiscal Year 2020-21; to Authorize the City Manager to Negotiate and Approve
Contract Amendments Up to a Cumulative Value of 5% of the Original Contract Amount; and to Make
a Finding under California Public Contract Code section 3400 Justifying a Sole Source Procurement
to Match Equipment in Use on Existing Police Vehicles and to Provide Vehicle Maintenance, Collision
Repair, and Fleet Services for the Duration of this Program

Sponsors: Jeff Tudor

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council6/3/2019 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

